Batch
#

172

172

172
172
172
172

172

172

Nick/Name
sleecw

Adeline (minnie_the_mouse)

Finny
ergoproxy
lee_k
June

missydawn

tnc

ltem Colour Size
Merrick Bite Sized Lamb Canine Training Treats 5 oz

Merrick 14 Count Lil' Brush Dental Chew Bone

Merrick Kitchen Bites for Pets, 9-Ounce, Turducken

Merrick Jerky Chip Treats, Real Salmon Plus Potato Recipe

Crayola 12 Ct Washable Dry Erase Markers

TRESemmé Leave in Conditioning Treatment, Split Remedy 6 oz (Pack of 2)
Tresemme Keratin Smooth Keratin Infusing Conditioner, 25 Ounce (Pack of 2)
TRESemme Expert Selection Conditioner, Renewal Hair & Scalp 25 oz

TRESemme European Conditioner with Pro-Vitamin B5 & Aloe for All Hair Types, Remoisturize, 32 fl oz (1 gqt) 946 m

Kaytee Large Comfort Exercise Wheel, 8.5-Inch, Colors Vary

Learning Resources Inflatable 12 inch Globe

OXO Good Grips Stainless Steel Bladed Dough Blender and Cutter
Weiman Silver Wipes, 20 Count

Shopkins Season 5 12 Pack

Eddingtons Italian Olive Wood Spatula, 12.5-Inch

Dritz 406 1/4-Inch by 10-Yard Wash Away Wonder Tape

Sulky Tear-Easy Fabric Stabilizer, 20-Inch by 3-Yard
FORLIFE Brew-in-Mug Extra-Fine Tea Infuser with Lid Black

The Berenstain Bears' Please & Thank You Book Board book — March 3, 2015
The Berenstain Bears Say I'm Sorry! Board book — September 8, 2015
The Berenstain Bears Clean Up Board book — September 8, 2015

Qty
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Unit Price  Total Price

(US$)
$6.79
$11.99
$4.77
$5.94
$8.00

$10.98
$9.88
$4.94
$5.49
$8.99

$5.70
$11.99
$6.99
$12.99
$9.59
$4.51

$5.09
$14.23

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

(US$)

$6.79
$11.99
$9.54
$11.88
$8.00
$48.20

$10.98
$9.88
$4.94
$5.49
$8.99
$40.28

$5.70

$11.99

$6.99

$25.98

$9.59
$4.51
$5.09
$14.23
$33.42

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$23.97

Total Amt Paid Amt Shortage (-) /

(S%) (S$) Excess + (S$)
$68.44 $68.71 $0.27
$57.20 $55.41 -$1.79

$8.09 $8.15 $0.06
$17.03 $17.15 $0.12
$9.93 $9.92 -$0.01
$36.89 $36.89 $0.00
$47.46 $47.45 -$0.01
$34.04 $38.86 $4.82

Status
Received
Received

Received

Received
Received
Received

Received

Received

Received

Received

Received

Received

Received

Received
Received

Date
18-May
18-May

18-May

18-May
18-May
18-May

18-May

18-May
18-May
18-May
18-May
18-May
18-May

18-May
18-May



